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Department/Office Area/College Phone # E-mail @ulm.edu Office Held Appointed By

Academic Appeals Committee Office of Academic Affairs

Dr. Rena' Jackson Family & Consumer Sciences AS 1903 rjackson Chair

Dr. William Barnett Computer Science & Computer Information Systems BA 1146 barnett

Ms. Kathy Davenport Nursing HS 1671 davenport

Dr. Janet Haedicke English AS 1494 haedicke

Dr. Otis Lovette Educational Leadership & Counseling ED 1251 lovette

3 Student Members Students

Office of Academic Affairs

Ms. Susan Duggins Recruitment & Admissions VPAA 5265 duggins Chair

Dr. Mary Adams English AS 1500 madams

Ms. Carlette Browder Registrar VPAA 3545 browder

Dr. David Hare Math & Physics AS 6910 hare

Ms. Frances Self Recruitment & Admissions VPAA 5277 self

Office of Academic Affairs

Ms. Karen Crowley Registrar VPAA 5273 crowley Chair

Dr. Michael DeGennaro Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences PY 1720 degennaro

Ms. Denise Duplechin Registrar - Testing Center VPAA 5336 duplechin Co-Chair

Ms. Carlette Browder Registrar VPAA 3545 browder

Dr. Ralph Brown History & Government AS 1088 rbrown

Ms. Mary Caldwell Pharmacy Internal Operations PY 3800 caldwell

Dr. John Carr Biology AS 1796 carr

Ms. Sharon Chaney Dental Hygiene HS 1627 chaney

Dr. Richard Chardkoff History & Government AS 1540 chardkoff

Ms. Donna Eichhorn Occupational Therapy HS 1613 eichhorn

Mr. Larry Ellerman University Police VPSA 5350 ellerman

Ms. Julia Tidwell-Ellington Dean's Office ED 1273 ellington

Dr. Florencetta Gibson Nursing HS 1645 fgibson

Dr. James Goodman Music AS 1570 goodman

Mr. Thomas Hayes Accounting BA 1114 hayes

Ms. Remona Hudson English AS 1552 hudson

Ms. Penny Jones Occupational Therapy HS 1638 pjones

Ms. Sandra Jones Nursing HS 1740 sajones

Dr. Ross Keiser Psychology ED 1348 keiser

Dr. James McKeithen Foreign Languages AS 1534 mckeithen

Ms. Pat Melton Social Work AS 1444 melton

Ms. Marge Michel Student Health Services HS 1648 michel

Ms. April Picard Math & Physics AS 1937 picard

Dr. Michael Ramsey Clinical Laboratory Science HS 1631 ramsey

Ms. Linda Reid Nursing HS 1645 reid

Dr. Stephen Reid Geosciences AS 1893 no email address

Ms. Beth Smith Math & Physics AS 1854 esmith

Dr. Rebecca Stephenson English AS 1522 stephenson

Mr. David Stokes Graphic Services VPBA 5150 stokes

Dr. Carl Thameling Communication AS 3184 thameling

Ms. Emily Williamson Family & Consumer Sciences AS 1913 ewilliamson

Admissions, Credits, & Residency Appeals Committee

Commencement Committee

Member

2005-2006 ULM Committees and Councils



Department/Office Area/College Phone # E-mail @ulm.edu Office Held Appointed ByMember

Conduct Standards Committee Office of Student Affairs

Ms. Gloria Arnold Financial Aid VPSA 5436 arnold

Mr. Mackie Ashton Recreational Services VPSA 5305 no email address

Ms. Denean Benard Counseling Center VPSA 5220 benard

Ms. Juliet Burgess Nursing HS 1642 burgess

Mr. Michael Cappel Social Work AS 1454 cappel

Ms. Tommie Church Kinesiology ED 1321 church

Ms. Judy Cramer Financial Aid VPSA 3530 cramer

Ms. Katrina Durrett Natatorium VPSA 5316 durrett

Ms. Karen Foster Counseling Center VPSA 5220 kfoster

Dr. Carl Gilbert Biology AS 3313 cgilbert

Dr. Ron Guidry Accounting BA 1112 guidry

Dr. Robert Hanser Criminal Justice AS 1443 hanser

Dr. Jerry Ingram Economics & Insurance BA 1153 ingram

Ms. Treina Landrum Recreational Services VPSA 5313 landrum Presiding Justice

Dr. Paxton Oliver Dean's Office HS 1396 poliver

Mr. Rick Owens Recreational Services VPSA 5322 rowens

Ms. Roslynn Pogue Financial Aid VPSA 5320 pogue

Ms. Sara Sanders Theatre & Dance AS 1312 sanders

Dr. Dorothy Schween Curriculum & Instruction ED 1269 schween

Dr. Paul Washington Geosciences AS 1898 pwashington

8 Student Members Students

Office of Academic Affairs

Dr. Glenda Holland Dean's Office ED 1246 holland Chair

Council for Teacher Education (1)

Dr. Chris Blackburn History & Government AS 1538 blackburn

Dr. Lisa Colvin Kinesiology ED 1324 lcolvin

Dr. Sharon Cruse Chemistry AS 1834 cruse

Ms. Beverly Flowers-Gibson Curriculum & Instruction ED 1300 flowers

Dr. Phyllis Sanders Curriculum & Instruction ED 1276 psanders

Council for Teacher Education (2)

Dr. Jean Cottingham Psychology ED 3165 cottingham

Dr. Donna Rhorer English AS 1514 rhorer

Council for Teacher Education (3)

Dr. Sean Chenoweth Geosciences AS 1887 chenoweth

Ms. Joni Noble Art AS 1383 noble

Dr. George Rice Educational Leadership & Counseling ED 1277 rice

Ms. Beth Smith Math & Physics AS 1854 esmith

3 Student Members Students

Office of Academic Affairs

Dr. Sherlyn Powell Curriculum & Instruction ED 1272 spowell Chair

Ms. Sally Brooks Nursing HS 1661 sbrooks

Dr. Yolanda Dupre Educational Leadership & Counseling ED 1259 dupre

Ms. Karen Foster Counseling Center VPSA 5220 kfoster

Ms. Peggy Meredith Occupational Therapy HS 1617 pmeredith

Council for Teacher Education

Council on Students with Special Needs



Department/Office Area/College Phone # E-mail @ulm.edu Office Held Appointed ByMember

Office of the President

Dr. John Knesel Biology AS 1804 knesel Chair

Dr. Fred Adams Foreign Languages AS 1532 fadams

Ms. Abby Bratton Retention - Student Success Center VPAA 5551 kennedy

Dr. Wayne Brumfield VP- Student Affairs VPSA 5215 wbrumfie

Mr. Robert Flowers Athletics Athletics 3662 rflowers

Dr. Florencetta Gibson Nursing HS 1645 fgibson

Ms. Kathleen Grimmett Student Development VPSA 3662 gillan

Dr. Rob Hanser Criminal Justice AS 1443 hanser

Dr. Cecil Hutto Psychology ED 1347 chutto

Dr. Brian Kelly Math & Physics AS 1924 kelly

Mr. Johnny Riley Community Member Community

Mr. Justin Roy University Planning & Analysis VPAA 1043 roy

Dr. Phyllis Sanders Curriculum & Instruction ED 1276 psanders

Dr. Pamela Saulsberry Social Work AS 1445 saulsberry

Dr. Jenny Savage Social Work AS 1453 savage

Ms. Rasha Thornton Human Resources VPBA 5140 thornton

Dr. Bruce Walker Management & Aviation BA 1117 walker

Ms. Dinah Williams University Library VPAA 1069 dhwilliams

2 Student Members Students

Office of Academic Affairs

Dr. Rhonda Jones Continuing Education VPAA 1030 radams Chair

Mr. Alex Tan Continuing Education VPAA 3503 tan ex-officio

Ms. Paula Thornhill Continuing Education VPAA 1032 thornhill ex-officio

Dr. Christine Berry Economics & Insurance BA 1157 cberry

Dr. Michael Beutner Curriculum & Instruction ED 3142 beutner

Dr, Michael Camille Geosciences AS 1886 camille

Ms. Sheau Yun Choo Computing Center VPBA 5031 choo

Dr. Ken Clow Marketing BA 1189 clow

Dr. Gene Eller English AS 1495 eller

Ms. Donna Glaze Nursing HS 1668 glaze

Dr. Julia Guernsey-Shaw English AS 1485 shaw

Dr. Rob Hanser Criminal Justice AS 1443 hanser

Mr. Trevor Melder Math & Physics AS 1947 melder

Dr. George Roberts Clinical Laboratory Science HS 1633 groberts

Dr. Thilla Sivakumaran Curriculum & Instruction ED 1270 sivakumaran

Ms. Beth Smith Math & Physics AS 1854 esmith

Ms. Dinah Williams University Library VPAA 1069 dhwilliams

Office of Academic Affairs

Ms. Susan Duggins Recruitment & Admissions VPAA 5265 duggins Chair

Ms. Carlette Browder Registrar VPAA 3545 browder

Ms. Peggy Cruse Student Life VPSA 5231 pcruse

Mr. Jerry Futch Indian Bank VPBA 5136 futch

Mr. Robert Hoag Aramark Aramark 1980 no email address

Ms. Robin Logan University Planning & Analysis VPAA 1043 revans

Ms. Barbara Michaelides Retention VPAA 5550 michaelides

Ms. Roslynn Pogue Financial Aid VPSA 5320 pogue

Dr. John Rettenmayer Computer Science & Computer Information Systems BA 1129 rettenmayer

Electronic Learning Committee

Enrollment Push Committee

Diversity Committee



Department/Office Area/College Phone # E-mail @ulm.edu Office Held Appointed ByMember

Office of Academic Affairs

Captain Kenny Robideaux Campus Police VPSA 5350 robideaux

Ms. Cori Scroggins Controller VPBA 5123 scroggins

Ms. Frances Self Recruitment & Admissions VPAA 5277 self

Ms. Elaine Stansell SACS VPBA 5002 stansell

Mr. Bryan Thorn Physical Plant VPBA 5014 thorn

Office of Academic Affairs

Ms. Lisa Miller Recruitment & Admissions VPAA 5431 lmiller Chair

Ms. Carlette Browder Registrar VPAA 3545 browder

Ms. Teresea Buckhaults JPI - Residential Life JPI 5247 no email address

Ms. Judith Cramer Financial Aid VPSA 5320 cramer

Ms. Susan Duggins Recruitment & Admissions VPAA 5265 duggins

Ms. Robin Logan University Planning & Analysis VPAA 1043 revans

Ms. Diane Singletary Controller VPBA 5102 singletary

Mr. Tom Whatley Computing Center VPBA 5015 whatley

Ms. Suzanne White Recruitment & Admissions VPAA 3697 swhite

Office of Academic Affairs

Dr. Glenn Jordan University Library VPAA 1054 gjordan Chair

Dr. Ron Hill Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences PY 1706 rhill

Ms. Lindsay McNair Physical Plant VPBA 5177 mcnair

Dr. Michael Ramsey Clinical Laboratory Science HS 1631 ramsey

Mr. Chris Ringo Physical Plant VPBA 5172 ringo

Mr. Bryan Thorn Physical Plant VPBA 5014 thorn

Dr. Steve Tolson Psychology ED 1337 stolson

Dr. Abra Watkins Chemistry AS 1833 jwatkins

Ms. Catherine Whipple Clinical & Administrative Sciences PY 6372 whipple

1 Student Member Students

Office of the President

Dr. Walter Creekmore Curriculum & Instruction ED 1291 creekmore Chair

Dr. Judy Fellows Communicative Disorders HS 1524 fellows Vice-chair

Ms. Traci Murphy Athletics Athletics 5384 tmurphy Ex-officio

Mr. Bobby Staub Athletics Athletics 3579 staub Ex-officio

Dr. Ed Adams Pharmacy Internal Operations PY 3800 eadams

Dr. Michael Beutner Curriculum & Instruction ED 3142 beutner

Dr. Benny Blaylock Pharmacy Operations PY 1696 blaylock

Dr. Sean Chenoweth Geosciences AS 1887 chenoweth

Dr. Harry Hale Gerontology & Sociology AS 1437 hale

Dr. Gordon Harvey History & Government AS 1402 harvey

Dr. Perry Jones History & Government AS 1548 pejones

Dr. Rhonda Jones Continuing Education VPAA 1030 radams

Dr. Bill McConkey Marketing BA 1187 mcconkey

Mr. Joey McGinn Community Member (L-Club) Community

Ms. Peggy Meredith Occupational Therapy HS 1617 pmeredith

Mr. George Shaeffer Community Member Alumni

Dr. Kim Tolson Biology AS 1805 tolson

Ms. Judy Williams Nursing HS 1662 jwilliams

1 Student Member (football) Students

1 Student Member (soccer)  Students   

Enrollment Systems Committee

Enrollment Push Committee (continued)

Faculty Athletic Council

Environmental Health and Safety



Department/Office Area/College Phone # E-mail @ulm.edu Office Held Appointed ByMember

Elected by Faculty

Dr. John Rettenmeyer Computer Science & Computer Information Systems BA 1129 rettenmayer President

Dr. Cecil Hutto Psychology ED 1347 chutto Secretary

Dr. Fred Adams Foreign Languages AS 1532 fadams

Ms. Jane Burson Nursing HS 1660 jburson

Ms. Kathy Davenport Nursing HS 1671 davenport

Ms. Sally Davidson Management & Aviation BA 1787 davidson

Mr. Bobby Ensminger Construction BA 1865 ensminger

Dr. Joseph Feldhaus Clinical & Administrative Sciences PY 1714 feldhaus

Mr. Jeff Gibson Communication AS 1421 jgibson

Dr. Ron Hill Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences PY 1706 rhill

Dr. John Knesel Biology AS 1804 knesel

Ms. Megan Lowe Library VPAA 3041 lowe

Ms. Mona Oliver English AS 1507 oliver

Dr. Shirlee Owens Gerontology & Sociology AS 1447 sowens

Dr. Donna Rhorer English AS 1514 rhorer

Dr. Jenny Savage Social Work AS 1453 savage

Ms. Dorothy Schween Curriculum & Instruction ED 1269 schween

Dr. Turner Steckline Communication AS 1836 steckline

Dr. Paul Washington Geosciences AS 1898 pwashington

Dr. Holly Wilson History & Government AS 1547 hwilson

Ms. Debra Wisenor Clinical Laboratory Science HS 1637 wisenor

Vacant ED

Vacant HS

Office of Academic Affairs

Dr. Judy Fellows Communicative Disorders HS 1524 fellows Chair

Dr. Virginia Eaton Graduate Studies VPAA 1036 eaton Ex-officio

Dr. Gordon Harvey History & Government AS 1402 harvey Secretary

Dr. Mark Arant Dean's Office AS 1750 arant

Dr. Joyce Choate Dean's Office ED 1242 choate

Dr. Lisa Colvin Kinesiology ED 1324 lcolvin

Dr. Carl Kogut Economics & Insurance BA 1155 kogut

Dr. Donna Luse Dean's Office BA 1100 luse

Dr. Melissa Melancon Finance BA 1167 melancon

Dr. Sharon Meyer Toxicology PY 1685 meyer

Dr. Charles Pryor Educational Leadership & Counseling ED 1246 cpryor

Dr. Paul Sylvester Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences PY 1958 sylvester

Dr. Kim Tolson Biology AS 1805 tolson

Office of Academic Affairs

Dr. Ann Findley Biology AS 1817 afindley Chair

Dr. Ruth Smith Foreign Languages AS 1525 rusmith Ex-officio

Dr. Mary Adams English AS 1500 madams

Dr. Holly Casey Educational Leadership & Counseling ED 1248 casey

Dr. Joseph Feldhaus Clinical & Administrative Sciences PY 1714 feldhaus

Dr. Mary Ann Goodwyn Psychology ED 1334 goodwyn

Dr. Christian Rubio Foreign Languages AS 1539 rubio

Dr. Serpil Saydam Math & Physics AS 1922 saydam

Faculty Senate

Graduate Council

Honors Council



Department/Office Area/College Phone # E-mail @ulm.edu Office Held Appointed ByMember

Office of Academic Affairs

Dr. Anita Sharma Social Work AS 1409 asharma

Dr. Rebecca Stephenson English AS 1522 stephenson

Dr. Chris Thompson Music AS 1590 thompson

Dr. Holly Wilson History & Government AS 1547 hwilson

Housing Appeals Committee Office of Student Affairs

Mr. Mackie Ashton Recreational Services VPSA 5305 no email address

Ms. Denean Benard Counseling Center VPSA 5220 benard

Mr. Randall Dulaney Retention - Student Success Center VPAA 3671 dulaney

Ms. Ashley Foster-Harper Recreational Services VPSA 5398 harper

Mr. Keith Joiner Career Services VPSA 5338 joiner Chair

Ms. Monica Moore Counseling Center VPSA 5220 mmoore

Ms. Patti Pate Retention - Student Success Center VPAA 3663 pate

5 Student Members Students

Office of the President

Dr. Benny Blaylock Pharmacy Operations PY 1696 blaylock Chair & Assurance Officer

Dr. Steve Tolson Psychology ED 1337 stolson Co-chair

Mr. Coty Lee Pharmacy Internal Operations PY 1701 colee Ex-officio

Dr. Kevin Baer Toxicology PY 1698 baer

Dr. Ann Findley Biology AS 1817 afindley

Mr. Joe Maggio Community Member Community

Dr. Brent White Community Member (Veterinarian) Community

Office of Academic Affairs

Dr. Jean Low Psychology ED 1346 low Chair

Dr. Sandra Blake Outcomes Research PY 410-4359 blake

Dr. Ken Clow Marketing BA 1189 clow

Dr. Judy Fellows Communicative Disorders HS 1524 fellows

Dr. Florencetta Gibson Nursing HS 1674 fgibson

Ms. Roxann Johnson Community Member Community

Dr. David Roane Biology AS 1790 roane

Dr. Abra Watkins Chemistry AS 1833 jwatkins

Office of Academic Affairs

Ms. Mara Loeb Registrar - International Students VPAA 3678 loeb Chair

Dr. Chris Johnson Gerontology & Sociology AS 1465 cjohnson

Ms. Mona Oliver English AS 1507 oliver

Dr. Marsha McGee Gerontology & Sociology AS 1448 mcgee

Dr. Pamela Newman Educational Leadership & Counseling ED 1256 pnewman

Ms. Judy Smith Financial Aid VPSA 5320 jsmith

Dr. James Wood Computer Science & Computer Information Systems BA 1138 wood

Dr. Tae-hyun Kim Communication AS 1445 kim

Institutional Review Board

Institutional Animal Care and Use Committee

International Education Council

International Education Council (1)

International Education Council (2)

Honors Council (continued)

mailto:benard@ulm.edu
mailto:dulaney@ulm.edu
mailto:harper@ulm.edu
mailto:joiner@ulm.edu
mailto:mmoore@ulm.edu
mailto:pate@ulm.edu


Department/Office Area/College Phone # E-mail @ulm.edu Office Held Appointed ByMember

Office of Academic Affairs

Dr. Ronald Guidry Accounting BA 1112 guidry Vice-chair

Ms. Cissy Clark Kinesiology ED 1317 clark

Mr. Miquel Perez Dean's Office BA 1105 perez

Ms. Amanda Richardson Dental Hygiene HS 1618 arichardson

4 Student Members Students

Office of the President

Dr. Don Skelton VP - University Advancement VPUA 5424 skelton Chair

Dr. Benny Blaylock Pharmacy Operations PY 1696 blaylock

Dr. Walter Creekmore Curriculum & Instruction ED 1291 creekmore

Mr. Frank Galardo Athletics Athletics 3579 galardo

Mr. Bobby Staub Athletics Athletics 3579 staub

Parking & Traffic Appeals Committee Office of Student Affairs

Mr. Macki Ashton Recreational Services VPSA 5305 no email address

Ms. Denean Benard Counseling Center VPSA 5220 benard

Ms. Debbie Brotherton Soils & Plant Analysis Lab AS 1948 brotherton

Mr. Ernest Bruce Management & Aviation BA 1784 bruce Chair

Mr. Matt Canales Financial Aid VPSA 5329 canales

Ms. Emily Doughty Nursing HS 1739 doughty

Mr. Jerry Futch Indian Bank VPBA 5136 futch

Dr. Robert Hanser Criminal Justice AS 1443 hanser

Mr. Paul Karlowitz Dean's Office AS 1780 karlowtiz

Ms. Marge Michel Student Health Services HS 1648 mmichel

Dr. Ruth Miller Computer Science & Computer Information Systems BA 1190 miller

Ms. Mona Oliver English AS 1507 oliver

Dr. Ava Pugh Curriculum & Instruction ED 1282 apugh

Dr. Jeffrey Rush Criminal Justice AS 1449 rush

Dr. Martin Steffenson Clinical & Administrative Sciences PY 329-4402 steffenson

Mr. Steve Tolson Psychology ED 1337 stolson

6 Student Members Students

Office of Academic Affairs

Dr. Davis Pritchett Biology AS 1813 pritchett Chair

Ms. Kristi Davis Dental Hygiene HS 1621 no email address

Dr. Carl Gilbert Biology AS 3313 cgilbert

Dr. Veronica Lewis Psychology ED 1332 vlewis

Dr. Marsha McGee Gerontology & Sociology AS 1448 mcgee

Dr. Michael Ramsey Clinical Laboratory Science HS 1631 ramsey

Dr. Abra Watkins Chemistry AS 1833 jwatkins

Office of Business Affairs

Ms. Catherine Whipple Clinical & Administrative Sciences PY 343-6372 whipple Chair

Mr. Andy Allen Radiologic Technology HS 1630 aallen

Dr. Neil Brotherton Chemistry AS 1825 hbrotherton

Dr. Rene DeHon Geosciences AS 1894 rdehon

International Education Council (3)

International Education Council (continued)

Premedical/Predental Advisory Committee

Radiation Safety Committee

NCAA Strategic Planning Committee



Department/Office Area/College Phone # E-mail @ulm.edu Office Held Appointed ByMember

Office of Business Affairs

Dr. Ron Hill Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences PY 1706 rhill

Ms. Beverly Jarrell Dental Hygiene HS 1621 jarrell

Mr. Jason Roubique Physical Plant VPBA 5171 roubique

Office of Academic Affairs

Dr. Glenn Jordan University Library VPAA 1054 gjordan Chair

Ms. Carlette Browder Registrar VPAA 3545 browder

Dr. Richard Hood President's Office President 1010 hood

Dr. Eric Pani VP - Academic Affairs VPAA 1025 pani

Ms. Gail Parker VP- Business Affairs VPBA 961 gparker

Mr. Don Smith University Library VPAA 1050 dosmith

Mr. Tom Whatley Computing Center VPBA 1958 whatley

Office of Academic Affairs

Dr. Jay Bulot Gerontology & Sociology AS 3229 bulot Chair

Dr. Virginia Eaton Graduate Studies VPAA 1036 eaton Ex-officio

Dr. Linda Bryan Communicative Disorders HS 1397 lbryan

Dr. John Carr Biology AS 1796 carr

Dr. Mengshen Li Finance BA 1169 mingli

Dr. Jean Low Psychology ED 1346 low

Dr. Joe McGahan Psychology ED 1338 mcgahan

Dr. Hari Mehendale Toxicology PY 1691 mehendale

Dr. Tammy Parker Economics & Insurance BA 1162 tparker

Dr. George Roberts Clinical Laboratory Science HS 1633 groberts

Dr. Tom Sasek Biology AS 1792 sasek

Dr. Girish Shah Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences PY 1693 shah

Dr. Harold Williamson Criminal Justice AS 1440 hwilliamson

Office of Academic Affairs

Ms. Barbara Michaelides Retention VPAA 5550 michaelides Chair

Dr. Jay Bulot Gerontology & Sociology AS 3229 bulot

Dr. Wilson Campbell Kinesiology ED 1306 wcampbell

Dr. Roy Clinton Management & Aviation BA 1199 clinton

Ms. Karen Foster Counseling Center VPSA 5220 kfoster

Dr. Florencetta Gibson Nursing HS 1674 fgibson

Ms. Frances Gregory Dean's Office AS 1750 gregory

Ms. Anne Lockhart University Development VPUA 5426 lockhart

Ms. Robin Logan University Planning & Analysis VPAA 1043 revans

Dr. Charles Pryor Educational Leadership & Counseling ED 1246 cpryor

Dr. David Roane Biology AS 1790 roane

Dr. Bruce Walker Management & Aviation BA 1117 walker

Records Management

Research Council

Retention Committee

Radiation Safety Committee (continued)



Department/Office Area/College Phone # E-mail @ulm.edu Office Held Appointed ByMember

Office of the President

Ms. Lisa Miller Recruitment & Admissions VPAA 5431 lmiller Chair

Ms. Sharon Brown Recruitment & Admissions VPAA 5321 sbrown Ex-officio

Dr. Wayne Brumfield VP- Student Affairs VPSA 5215 wbrumfie Ex-officio

Ms. Judith Cramer Financial Aid VPSA 5320 cramer Ex-officio

Dr. Steve Richters VP - Academic Affairs VPAA 1025 richters Ex-officio

Dr. Ed Adams Pharmacy Internal Operations PY 3800 eadams

Dr. William Barnett Computer Science & Computer Information Systems BA 1145 barnett

Ms. Debbie Brossett Nursing HS 1669 brossett

Ms. Susan Duggins Recruitment & Admissions VPAA 5265 duggins

Dr. Jeff Galle English AS 1485 galle

Ms. Peggie Jelks Curriculum & Instruction ED 1274 jelks

Mr. Mark Labude University Advancement VPUA 3610 labude

Mr. Derle Long Music AS 1594 long

Ms. Barbara Michaelides Retention VPAA 5550 michaelides

Dr. Russ Minton Biology AS 1795 minton

Ms. Traci Murphy Athletics Athletics 5384 tmurphy

Ms. Roslynn Pogue Financial Aid VPSA 5320 pogue

Dr. Ruth Smith Foreign Languages AS 1525 rusmith

Student Organization Judicial Committee Office of Student Affairs

Mr. Mackie Ashton Recreational Services VPSA 5305 no email address

Dr. Holly Casey Educational Leadership & Counseling ED 1248 casey

Dr. Betty Cooper Computer Science & Computer Information Systems BA 1141 cooper

Dr. Jean Cottingham Psychology ED 3165 cottingham

Ms. Judy Cramer Financial Aid VPSA 3530 cramer

Ms. Denise Duplechin Registrar - Testing Center VPAA 5336 duplechin

Mr. Robert Flowers Athletics President 3662 rflowers

Ms. Karen Foster Counseling Center VPSA 5220 kfoster

Ms. Barbara Michaelides Retention VPAA 5550 michaelides Chair

Ms. Linda Reid Nursing HS 1645 reid

Dr. Jeffrey Rush Criminal Justice AS 1449 rush

Ms. Mary Elizabeth Sewell Retention - Student Success Center VPAA 6736 msewell

8 Student Members Students

Student Sexual Harassment Committee Office of Student Affairs

Dr. Karen Briski Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences PY 3283 briski

Mr. William Cann Financial Aid VPSA 5320 cann

Ms. Cissy Clark Kinesiology ED 1317 clark

Ms. Katrina Durrett Natatorium VPSA 5316 durrett

Dr. Kathy Jones Management & Aviation BA 1202 kjones

Ms. Treina Landrum Recreational Services VPSA 5313 landrum Chair

Dr. Bill McCown Psychology ED 1349 mccown

Ms. Marge Michel Student Health Services HS 1648 mmichel

Ms. Monica Moore Counseling Center VPSA 5220 mmore

Mr. Jackie Neal Recreational Services VPSA 5312 no email address

Dr. Jackie O'Neal Economics & Insurance BA 1110 oneal

Ms. Roslynn Pogue Financial Aid VPSA 5320 pogue

Scholarship Committee



Department/Office Area/College Phone # E-mail @ulm.edu Office Held Appointed ByMember

Student Sexual Harassment Committee (continued) Office of Student Affairs

Dr. George Roberts Radiologic Technology HS 1633 groberts

Ms. Sharron Robinson Financial Aid VPSA 5320 robinson

Ms. Emily Williamson Family & Consumer Sciences AS 1913 ewilliamson

Mr. Boyd Wolz Theatre & Dance AS 3185 wolz

8 Student Members Students

Office of the President

Ms. Roslynn Pogue Financial Aid VPSA 5320 pogue Chair

Ms. Cori Scroggins Controller VPBA 5123 scroggins ex-officio

Ms. Carlette Browder Registrar VPAA 3545 browder

Mr. Camile Currier Student Life VPSA 5231 currier

Dr. Sherlyn Powell Educational Leadership & Counseling ED 1272 spowell

Ms. Diane Singletary Controller VPBA 5102 singletary

TLRC Advisory Committee Office of Academic Affairs

Ms. Mona Oliver English AS 1507 oliver Co-Director TLRC

TLRC Advisory Committee (1)

Ms. Sharon Chaney Dental Hygiene HS 1627 chaney

Dr. Otis LoVette Educational Leadership & Counseling ED 1251 lovette

Dr. Melissa Melancon Finance BA 1167 melancon

Dr. Anita Sharma Social Work AS 1409 asharma

Dr. Holly Casey Educational Leadership & Counseling ED 1248 casey

Dr. Victoria Durkee Nursing HS 1647 durkee

Dr. William McConkey Marketing BA 1187 mcconkey

Dr. Rob Howard Geosciences AS 1822 howard

Dr. Annela Kelly Math & Physics AS 3361 akelly

Dr. Christian Rubio Foreign Languages AS 1539 rubio

Office of Academic Affairs

Dr. Lon Smith Computer Science & Computer Information Systems BA 1846 lsmith Chair

Dr. Chris Michaelides Foreign Languages AS 3230 cmichaelides Vice-chair

Ms. Carlette Browder Registrar VPAA 3545 browder Ex-officio

Mr. Brian Fassett Art AS 1378 fassett

Dr. Rob Hanser Criminal Justice AS 1443 hanser

Dr. Annela Kelly Math & Physics AS 3361 akelly

Ms. Peggy Meredith Occupational Therapy HS 1617 pmeredith

Dr. Paul Nelson Economics & Insurance BA 1159 nelson

Dr. Harvey Rappaport Clinical & Administrative Sciences PY 1713 rappaport

Dr. Beth Ricks Curriculum & Instruction ED 1280 ricks

Dr. Serpil Saydam Math & Physics AS 1922 saydam

Ms. Dorothy Schween Curriculum & Instruction ED 1269 schween

TLRC Advisory Committee (3)

TLRC Advisory Committee (2)

Undergraduate Curriculum Committee

Student Tuition and Fee Appeals Committee



Department/Office Area/College Phone # E-mail @ulm.edu Office Held Appointed ByMember

Office of the President

Dr. Mark Arant Dean's Office AS 1750 arant Chair

Ms. Carlette Browder Registrar VPAA 3545 browder

Ms. Judith Cramer Financial Aid VPSA 5320 cramer

Ms. Rebecca DiCarlo University Library VPAA 1076 dicarlo

Ms. Beverly Flowers-Gibson Curriculum & Instruction ED 1300 flowers

Ms. Anne Lockhart University Development VPUA 5426 lockhart

Ms. Robin Logan University Planning & Analysis VPAA 1043 revans

Ms. Michelle McEacharn Dean's Office BA 1100 mceacharn

Mr. Doug Mosley Athletics Athletics 5442 dmosley

Dr. Carolyn Murphy Occupational Therapy HS 1639 cmurphy

Ms. Cori Scroggins Controller VPBA 5123 scroggins

Mr. Tom Whatley Computing Center VPBA 5015 whatley

Office of Academic Affairs

Dr. Ann Findley Biology AS 1817 afindley Chair

Dr. Paul Washington Geosciences AS 1898 pwashington Secretary

Mr. Don Smith University Library VPAA 1050 dosmith Ex-officio

Ms. Sarah Allen Communicative Disorders HS 3277 sallen

Ms. Linda Bryan Communicative Disorders HS 1397 lbryan

Ms. Juliet Burgess Nursing HS 1642 burgess

Ms. Dorothy Davis Accounting BA 1119 ddavis

Dr. Charles Holloway Foreign Languages AS 1528 holloway

Dr. Allen Johnston Computer Science & Computer Information Systems BA 1142 ajohnston

Dr. Beth Ricks Curriculum & Instruction ED 1280 ricks

Dr. William Ross Clinical & Administrative Sciences PY 1710 wross

Dr. LaRue Sloan English AS 1511 lsloan

Dr. Rick Stevens Psychology ED 1354 stevens

Dr. Holly Wilson History & Government AS 1547 hwilson

1 Student Member Students

University Library Committee

University Calendar Committee


